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Fabric:

Size:

14 Count,

Aida 14, White
194w X 146h Stitches

35.20w X 26.49h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol

Strands Type

HOE NN OO OO OO OO mEOOOa O e e N O e

SHENEEELE-NFIVYIEYEAENEAEEFRNSEEESNNEEEEEC N7 EE NP N E E = B N WD

NNNNNNNDNNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNNDNNNNNNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNNDNNDN

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

2

23
50
100
108
109
110
122
264
266
267
273
300
301
302
303
304
310
358
360
361
362
378
380
397
683
778
842
847
860
869
870
875
876
877
878
881
883
886
887
888
900
914
933
936
968
1004
1004
1007
1009
1013
1016
1017

White

Carnation UL LT
China Rose Med
Violet Med DK
Lavender LT
Lavender Med LT
Lavender Med
Blueberry Med
Avocado VY LT
Avocado Med LT
Avocado Med
Stone Grey DK
Citrus LT
Citrus

Citrus Med LT
Citrus Med
Citrus DK

Topaz VY DK
Coffee

Coffee DK
Nutmeg LT
Nutmeg Med LT
Fawn Med

Fudge

Grey LT

Turf Green
Flesh LT

Fern Green LT
Blue Mist VY LT
Laurel Green Med LT
Amethyst LT
Amethyst

Pine LT

Pine

Pine Med

Pine Med DK
Copper

Copper Med

Sand Stone

Sand Stone Med LT
Sand Stone Med
Pewter LT

Flesh Med DK
Fawn VY LT

Fawn VY DK
Wineberry LT
Apricot VY DK
Apricot VY DK
Chicory DK
Copper VY LT
Brick Med
Antique Mauve LT
Antique Mauve Med
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B ] 2 Anchor 1018 Antique Mauve DK
B ] 2 Anchor 1018 Antique Mauve DK
B =] 2 Anchor 1019 Antique Mauve VY DK
[l [a] 2 Anchor 1032 Antique Blue VY LT
O 2 Anchor 1033 Antique Blue LT
[ | = 2 Anchor 1034 Antique Blue MD
[ ] [0] 2 Anchor 1035 Antique Blue DK
] (& 2 Anchor 1037 Sea Blue VY LT
B [H] 2 Anchor 1040 Pewter Med
[ | [« 2 Anchor 1041 Stone Grey VY DK
] 2 Anchor 1042 Pine VY LT
o 2 Anchor 1045 Toast LT
B [ 2 Anchor 1046 Toast
Ol [=] 2 Anchor 1047 Cinnamon LT
] ] 2 Anchor 4146 Flesh Med LT
B @ 2 Anchor 8581 Stone Grey
] 2 Anchor 9159 Glacier Blue

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] (0] 2 Anchor 302 Citrus Med LT
[ @ 2 Anchor 358 Coffee
Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] N 2 Anchor 2 White
] X 2 Anchor 23 Carnation UL LT
] 2 Anchor 50 China Rose Med
B ] 2 Anchor 110 Lavender Med
[] 2 Anchor 300 Citrus LT
[] 2 Anchor 301 Citrus
] [0] 2 Anchor 302 Citrus Med LT
o 2 Anchor 304 Citrus DK
] (8l 2 Anchor 310 Topaz VY DK
[ | @ 2 Anchor 358 Coffee
[ ]| = 2 Anchor 360 Coffee DK
] 2 Anchor 361 Nutmeg LT
O (@] 2 Anchor 362 Nutmeg Med LT
[ | [ | 2 Anchor 380 Fudge
] 2 Anchor 397 Grey LT
[ ] ] 2 Anchor 683 Turf Green
] 9] 2 Anchor 778 Flesh LT
] 2 Anchor 842 Fern Green LT
] [+ 2 Anchor 847 Blue Mist VY LT
O 2 Anchor 870 Amethyst
B ] 2 Anchor 877 Pine Med
[ | (A] 2 Anchor 878 Pine Med DK
o [o] 2 Anchor 883 Copper Med
[l 2 Anchor 900 Pewter LT
O 7d 2 Anchor 914 Flesh Med DK
] [&] 2 Anchor 933 Fawn VY LT
[ ] 2 Anchor 936 Fawn VY DK
B ] 2 Anchor 1004 Apricot VY DK
] N 2 Anchor 1004 Apricot VY DK
B » 2 Anchor 1007 Chicory DK
] 2 Anchor 1009 Copper VY LT
o 2 Anchor 1013 Brick Med
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Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 Anchor 1033 Antique Blue LT
[ ]| [0] 2 Anchor 1035 Antique Blue DK
] (¢ 2 Anchor 1037 Sea Blue VY LT
B [H] 2 Anchor 1040 Pewter Med
[ ] « 2 Anchor 1041 Stone Grey VY DK
O 2 Anchor 1045 Toast LT
B [ ] 2 Anchor 1046 Toast
] 2 Anchor 1047 Cinnamon LT
] (1] 2 Anchor 4146 Flesh Med LT
B @] 2 Anchor 8581 Stone Grey
] 2 Anchor 9159 Glacier Blue

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | e 1 Anchor 358 Coffee
[ ] ® 1 Anchor 360 Coffee DK
[ (] 1 Anchor 936 Fawn VY DK
B (] 1 Anchor 1046 Toast
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 1 Anchor 23 Carnation UL LT
] 1 Anchor 50 China Rose Med
B — 1 Anchor 310 Topaz VY DK
B — 1 Anchor 358 Coffee
B — 1 Anchor 360 Coffee DK
] 1 Anchor 362 Nutmeg Med LT
B — 1 Anchor 379 Fawn DK
N — 1 Anchor 379 Fawn DK
B — 1 Anchor 381 Fudge Med
] 1 Anchor 875 Pine LT
B — 1 Anchor 878 Pine Med DK
B — 1 Anchor 936 Fawn VY DK
B —— 1 Anchor 1019 Antique Mauve VY DK
] 1 Anchor 1032 Antique Blue VY LT
O 1 Anchor 1033 Antique Blue LT
N — 1 Anchor 1034 Antique Blue MD
B ~, 1 Anchor 1045 Toast LT
N — 1 Anchor 1046 Toast
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est

[ JAnchor 2 1397 O 0 37 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 23 141 O 0 4 0.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 50 17 O 0 4 0.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il Anchor 100 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 108 52 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 109 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 110 66 O 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il Anchor 122 90 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 264 119 O 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 266 77 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Anchor 267 8 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M Anchor 273 48 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 300 829 O 0] 38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 301 233 O 0 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 302 304 1 0] 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 303 105 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 Anchor 304 22 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 310 66 O 0 15 227.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 358 7% 1 0 6 46.6 0.0 0.0 1 0 1.000
Il Anchor 360 95 O 0 18 1.5 0.0 0.0 2 0 1.000
[JAnchor 361 496 O 0] 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 362 157 O 0 3 8.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 378 11 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 379 0O O 0 0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 379 0O O 0 0] 2.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Anchor 380 22 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Hl Anchor 381 0O O 0 0 15.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 397 92 O 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il Anchor 683 410 O 0] 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 778 25 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 842 343 O 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 847 222 O 0 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 860 25 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 869 123 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 870 359 O 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 875 240 O 0 0 9.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 876 834 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 877 1135 O 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W Anchor 878 908 O 0 1 11.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 881 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 883 122 O 0] 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 886 114 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 887 246 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 888 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CJAnchor 900 172 O 0] 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 914 30 O 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 933 91 O 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il Anchor 936 196 O 0 7 13.0 0.0 0.0 1 0 1.000
[JAnchor 968 108 O 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1004 105 O 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1004 241 O 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 1007 153 O 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JAnchor 1009 902 O 0 101 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est

[ Anchor 1013 40 O 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 1016 112 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 Anchor 1017 88 O 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1018 19 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1018 83 O 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M Anchor 1019 4 0 0 0 12.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 1032 81 O 0 0 2.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 Anchor 1033 285 O 0 2 2.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1034 108 O 0 0 10.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il Anchor 1035 18 O 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JAnchor 1037 382 O 0] 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 1040 156 O 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1041 275 0 0 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 1042 738 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 Anchor 1045 38 0 0] 4 7.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1046 47 0 0 3 4.0 0.0 0.0 3 0 1.000
[JAnchor 1047 31 O 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 4146 288 O 0 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 8581 182 O 0] 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 9159 446 O 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



